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How Does Your Herd Compare?
STATE COLLEGE (Centre Co.) These dataare calculated using

information pulled from Pennsylvania DHIA’s mainframe computer
each week. It is a one-week summaryrepresenting approximately one-
fourth of the herds on test, as they are tested monthly.

Thesedata are valuable from a business managementstandpoint and
can be used for comparing your operations to the averages from about
one-fourth of the herds across the state.

DMA Averages for all herds processed between 02/12/94 and 02/19/94

Number of Herds Processed
Number of Cows Processed
Number of Cows Per Herd
Milk Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Fal
Fat Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Protein
Protein Per Cow (Lbs)
Average Days in Milk Per Cow

1,070
65,221

60.9
18,740

3.64
683
3.17
594
319

See Your
White-New Idea
Dealer Listed
Below.
New Jersey
Bridgeton
Leslie G. Fogg
Columbus
Reed Brothers Equipment
Shiloh
Firm Rite Inc.

Fields,

Pennsylvania
Airville
Farmers Equip, ft SupplyCo.
Bechtehville
Miller Equip. Co.
Btlhel
Zimmerman Farm Service
Bloomsbury
William F.Welliver
Cartele
Carlisle Farm Service
Easton
Fancy Furrow Farm AgEquip.
Everett
Sollenbergers Equipment
Gettysburg
Yingling's Implement
Honesdale
Marshall Machinery
KUngerstown
Stanleys Farm Service
Lebanon
Umbergers of Fontana
Mahqffey
Hutton Farm Equipment
Manheim
GADFarm Equipment Company
Mercer
Ralph WKyle Inc.
Middlebury Center
Houghlaling's Garage
New Oxford
Thomas E Sibert Farm Equip.
Oakland Mite
Peoples Sales & Service Inc
Oho
Sbuey Sales tt Service
Quarryvilti
A L Herr& Brother
Somtrstt
Lincoln Supply & Equipment Co.
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•Value for CWT Milk(s)
•Value for CWT Grain(s)
•Value for CWT Hay(s)
•Value for CWT Silage(s)
♦Value for Pasture Per Day(s)
•Value for Milk Per Cow Per

Ycar(s)
•Income Over Feed Costs Per

Year(s)
•Grain to Milk Ratio
•Feed Cost Per CWT Milk(s)
Avg Level For 952 SCC Herds
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Accurate & Precise
In Reduced-Till
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White 6100 planters have
gained a well deserved reputation
for planting with incredibly accu-
rate spacing at precisely the right
depth.

Our short 18" aerodynamically
designed seed drop and indepen-
dently acting walking beam gauge -

wheels see to it. And our low
pressure, air metering system and
edge drop seed disc singulates
seeds to avoid doubles or skips.

Best of all, the row splitter

Year(s)
•Feed Cortsiimed Per Cow Per

Ycar(Lbs)
A: Grain
B: Hay
C: Silage
D: Day Pasture

•Feed Cost Per Cow Per Year(s)
A: Grain
B: Hay
C: Silage
D: Pasture

•Total Feed Cost Per Cow Per

MUL
ITDOES A

BODY GOOD.

and wide array of attachments
allow you to plant in nearly
any field
condition—-
no-till, mulch

or finely

with row
widths
ranging from
15" to 40".

BY WHITE-NEW IDEA

New 6600 Planter two-bar design
features interplanl row units

White
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Average Farm Feed
Costs For Handy

Reference
To help farmers across the state

to have handy reference of com-
modity input costs in their feeding
operations for DHIA record sheets
or to develop livestock feed cost
data, here’s this week’s average
costs of various ingredients as
compiled from regional reports
across the state of Pennsylvania.
Remember these are averages so
you will needto adjustyour figures
up or down according to your loca-
tion and the quality of your crop.

Com, No. 2y- 3.14 bu. 5.61 cwL
Wheat, No. 2 - 3.62 bu. 6.05

CWL
Barley, No. 3 - 2.47 bu. 5.28

CWL
Oats, No. 2-1.70 bu. 5.29 cwl
Soybeans, No. 1 - 6.62 bu. 11.06

CWL
Ear Com - old 88.83 ton 4.44

CWL
Ear Com - new 80.00 ton 4.00.
Alfalfa Hay - 111.75 ton 5.59

CWL
Mixed Hay - 108.75 ton 5.44

CWL
Timothy Hay - 115.00 ton 5.75

CWL

•SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT EPA WOOD STOVES

STOURFOS
SPRAY PAINTING
Specializing In Farm Buildings
And houses

• Stone & Brick Restoration
• Sandblasting
• Pressure Washing
• Aerial Ladder Equipment

“/ personallyprice and do the work foryou "

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATE
139 Newport Rd., Leola, PA 17540

717-656-8008
BESTSELLER:

1993 ADC Annual Report

Read why Atlantic Dairy Cooperative has
been the choice of dairy farmers for 77 years.
ADC is the place to be for dairy farmers who
are uncertain about their milk market.

For your free copy of our 1993 annual
report, please contact:

Atlantic Dairy Cooperative
1225 Industrial Highway

12.83
7.84
4.21
1.81
.29

2,404

7,362
2,206

15,161
55

577
93

275
16

962

1,442
1:2.5
5.14

361,370


