

How Does Your Herd Compare?

STATE COLLEGE (Centre Co.) — These data are calculated using information pulled from Pennsylvania DHIA's mainframe computer each week. It is a one-week summary representing approximately one-fourth of the herds on test, as they are tested monthly.

These data are valuable from a business management standpoint and can be used for comparing your operations to the averages from about one-fourth of the herds across the state.

DHIA Averages for all herds processed between 02/12/94 and 02/19/94

Number of Herds Processed	1,070
Number of Cows Processed	65,221
Number of Cows Per Herd	60.9
Milk Per Cow (Lbs)	18,740
%-Fat	3.64
Fat Per Cow (Lbs)	683
%-Protein	3.17
Protein Per Cow (Lbs)	594
Average Days in Milk Per Cow	319

*Value for CWT Milk(\$)	12.83
*Value for CWT Grain(\$)	7.84
*Value for CWT Hay(\$)	4.21
*Value for CWT Silage(\$)	1.81
*Value for Pasture Per Day(\$)	.29
*Value for Milk Per Cow Per	•=-
Year(\$)	2,404
*Feed Consumed Per Cow Per	_,
Year(Lbs)	
A: Grain	7,362
B: Hay	2,206
C: Silage	15,161
D: Day Pasture	55
*Feed Cost Per Cow Per Year(\$)	
A: Grain	577
B: Hay	93
C: Silage	275
D: Pasture	16
*Total Feed Cost Per Cow Per	
Year(\$)	962
*Income Over Feed Costs Per	
Year(\$)	1,442
*Grain to Milk Ratio	1:2.5
*Feed Cost Per CWT Milk(\$)	5.14
Avg Level For 952 SCC Herds	361,370
*Member-generated figures	223,010

MILK. IT DOES A BODY GOOD.

Average Farm Feed Costs For Handy Reference

To help farmers across the state to have handy reference of commodity input costs in their feeding operations for DHIA record sheets or to develop livestock feed cost data, here's this week's average costs of various ingredients as compiled from regional reports across the state of Pennsylvania. Remember these are averages so you will need to adjust your figures up or down according to your location and the quality of your crop.

Corn, No. 2y - 3.14 bu. 5.61 cwt. Wheat, No. 2 - 3.62 bu. 6.05

Barley, No. 3 - 2.47 bu. 5.28 cwt.

Oats, No. 2 - 1.70 bu. 5.29 cwt. Soybeans, No. 1 - 6.62 bu. 11.06 cwt.

Ear Com - old 88.83 ton 4.44

Ear Corn - new 80.00 ton 4.00. Alfalfa Hay - 111.75 ton 5.59

Mixed Hay - 108.75 ton 5.44

Timothy Hay - 115.00 ton 5.75 cwt.

State of the Art STRATFORD COAL STOVES DUSSINGER'S QUALITY STOVES 2533 OLD PHILA PIKE, Rt. 340, Smoketown, PA 3 Miles East of Lanceley Tues, Thurs. & Pri. 104; Wed. & Sat. 10-5 (717) 397-7539

See Your White-New Idea Dealer Listed Below.

New Jersey
Bridgeton
Leslie G. Fogg
Columbus
Reed Brothers Equipment
Shiloh
Farm Rite Inc.

Pennsylvania

Airville Farmers Equip. & Supply Co. Bechtelsville Miller Equip. Co. Bethel Zimmerman Farm Service Bloomsburg William F. Welliver Carlisle Carlisle Farm Service Fancy Furrow Farm Ag Equip. Sollenbergers Equipment Gettysburg Yingling's Implement Honesdale Marshall Machinery Klingerstown Stanleys Farm Service Lebanon Umbergers of Fontana Mahaffey Hutton Farm Equipment Manheim G & D Farm Equipment Company Mercer Ralph W Kyle Inc. Middlebury Center Houghtaling's Garage New Oxford Thomas E. Sibert Farm Equip. Oakland Mills Peoples Sales & Service Inc Shuey Sales & Service Quarryville
A L Herr & Brother

Lincoln Supply & Equipment Co.

Accurate & Precise
In Reduced-Till
Fields, Too.

White 6100 planters have gained a well deserved reputation for planting with incredibly accurate spacing at precisely the right depth.

Our short 18" aerodynamically designed seed drop and independently acting walking beam gauge wheels see to it. And our low pressure, air metering system and edge drop seed disc singulates seeds to avoid doubles or skips.

Best of all, the row splitter

and wide array of attachments allow you to plant in nearly any field condition no-till, mulch till, or finely

15" to 40".

condition—
no-till, mulch
till, or finely
worked—
with row
widths
ranging from

New 6600 Planter two-bar design features interplant row units



BY WHITE-NEW IDEA

STOLTZFUS SPRAY PAINTING

Specializing In Farm Buildings And houses

- Stone & Brick Restoration
- Sandblasting
- Pressure Washing
- Aerial Ladder Equipment

"I personally price and do the work for you"

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATE

139 Newport Rd., Leola, PA 17540

717-656-8003

BEST SELLER: 1993 ADC Annual Report



Read why Atlantic Dairy Cooperative has been the choice of dairy farmers for 77 years. ADC is the place to be for dairy farmers who are uncertain about their milk market.

For your free copy of our 1993 annual report, please contact:

Atlantic Dairy Cooperative 1225 Industrial Highway Southampton, PA 18966 1-800-645-MILK

